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Edit HEI-ARC
Dr. Suresh
Chandra Padhy

President 9518755184 president@poornima.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC Dr. Manoj Gupta Pro-President 9928015793 propresident@poornima.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Dr. Chandni
Kirpalani

Registrar 9829255106 registrar@poornima.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC
Dr. Rakesh
Gupta

Dean, Student
Welfare

9928028145 dsw@poornima.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARC Mr. Ashok Poonia
Associate Dean,
Hostel & Sports

9001893267 assoc.dean@poornima.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Mr. Vikas Proctor 9929013217 proctor@poornima.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS
Dr. Bhawana
Sharma

Proctor, Girls 7986005928 womencell@poornima.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS
Dr. Pragya
Mishra

Counsellor 8058653337 pragya.mishra@poornima.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS
Dr. Rakesh
kumar Saxena

Proctor, FCE 8302176914 rakesh.saxena@poornima.edu.in
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Add Anti-Ragging Contact Details

Edit HEI-ARS
Dr. Satya
Prakash Awasthi

Proctor, FCE 8851254418 satya.prakash@poornima.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Ar. Mukul Swami Proctor, FPA 8949581758 mukul.swami@poornima.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS
Mr. Pramendra
Kumar Meena

Proctor, FDA 8949837072 pramendra@poornima.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS
Mr. Man Singh
Rathore

Proctor, FET 9414485604 mansingh@poornima.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS
Dr. Randhir
Singh Bhagel

Proctor, FSH 9827658770 randhir.bhagel@poornima.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS
Mr. Gajraj Singh
Shekhawat

Proctor, PIHM 9351395967 gajraj.singh@poornima.edu.in

Edit HEI-ARS Dr. Muktak Vyas Proctor, FMC 9887292189 muktak.vyas@poornima.edu.in

Edit
HEI-
WARDENS

Mr. M.L. Solanki
Warden, Boys
Hostel

9001893264 murari.lal@poornima.edu.in

Edit
HEI-
WARDENS

Ms. Beena
Brahmbhatt

Warden, Girls
Hostel

9001893270 beena.brahmbhatt@poornima.edu.in
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